Future Cadet Academy
Class 4 Without Grade
Out of Scholarship

Index No Student's Name Numbe Bangla English Math GK
21505 Rayanuzzaman saifee 176666€ 17 12 10 5
33003 Adip Rahman Tamjeed 171224¢ 17 7 12 8
29402 SM. Siam ISlam 171948¢€ 12 11 12 9
33180 Uroosa Simreen 1717854 16 1 9 7
26323 Mahir Afser 1642580 18 2 16 7
20867 Humaira Binte Harun 1727830 12 11 12 8
33093 Muntakin Rahman Nadit 1682424 17 8 10 7
24985 Taiyeeb Nur Tasin 1711890 8 11 14 9
33179 Madiha Zaman Arooshi 171836¢ 18 9 9 6
27567 Asifa Borrne 1788462 15 10 9 8

Ragib Haider Omi 1948030 8 11 12 11

20594 Ahmad Bin Samiul 1811448 8 13 12 9
25332 Shaikh Mehyrab Hossain Mut 175437& 17 6 9 9
26636 TAsnim Hasan Anisha 1726128 14 8 11 8
150 Imam mahadi Raiyan 1614693 15 10 9 7
21507 Shayan Saativik Muhtashin  172134€ 15 9 10 7
23238 Ruwayfi Ahmed 171297¢ 14 7 12 8
9976 MAhfuja Akter Mohona 1712578 7 10 15 9
29808 md.asik hossain 1703012 8 7 17 9
26750 Tasif Abrar Sami 1716188 14 9 13 4
26694 Syed Afnan 1711142 13 6 15 6
26900 Md. Labib Ahsan 1922021 14 9 8 9
931 Maisha Labiba 1753718 17 9 7 7
20640 ishan chakraborty 1712201 8 9 16 7
21504 Sayra Rahman subha 178272¢€ 12 8 12 7
23248 Hasinur Rahman 187603¢€ 15 5 13 6
28907 Sm. Shahriar Chowdhuri 1521307 11 8 9 11
28902 Mehnaj sikdar mimta 1711631 11 8 13 7
32536 Aftab Uddin Ahmed 1612488 12 8 12 7
26573 Alvina Afreen 175699¢ 16 4 11 8
28915 Md. Naimul Hasan NAfiz 1724208 13 8 12 6
14013 Ayman Niaz 1719993 7 7 15 10
29403 Luban 1731240 14 9 10 6
20609 fahim amin jisan 1670031 6 10 15 8
20905 tasmia alam nisha 1721581 8 8 14 9
20632 sikder alfaz ahmed 170830C 6 9 15 9
20633 debabrota roy 173500¢ 8 8 13 10
20621 alif hasan mahdi 171917& 6 9 16 8
33094 Safwan Sinan Choudhury 1726622 16 9 3 10
26628 Amira Taskin 1766693 17 8 8 5
23935 Mohamed Raihan hugee 1683150 16 8 8 6
23300 Abdullah Al Araf 1739274 16 8 10 4
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33181

14025
20565
29806
29805
29813
20656
20630
27954
8913
14017
29814
20604
20605
23233
20559
32997
25539
14031
26118
9869
32432
20856
33801
30948
20641
20606
28903
7434
33075
9322
23237
9342
20567
20710
20854
3302
26699
26691
86
26117

Zubyan

Abdullah Al jArif
Khondoker Arshil

earm sikder

aria rashid

golam swaberin chaw
suhair tazmeen arisha
Kazi Saif Kamal Adrito
Aiman Abdullah

Tanvir Rahman Toyon
Musfiqg Mohon

Fazlul KArim

sumaiya akter shoshi
Mahmudul Hasan
Eftidas Farhan Labib
Sanjam Bari

Abdullah Farhan
Nadiya Patwary Savha
Tahmeed Ibrahim
Uswatun Azim Sporshia
Tasfia Jahan Raisa
Ashima Hossain Labiba
noor mohammad nahyan
muntaha afseen

md. ayman galib
musab bin mahbub
Junaid Emran Mahadi
Mithul Ray Osim
Saifullah Sadman

Mir Risalat ullah
Mahrus Al Jawad
Yasin Arafat

Sapfi Kabir

Md. Nahalluzzaman Talukder

rifaj

md. raad shahamat
nishat tasnim

fariya tabassum
Mainul Islam Mahat
Tarshid Mahmud
Arham Islam Rubayer
Sabira Khan Sadia

Numbe Bangla English Math GK

1725548 19 10 5 4
1993773 13 8 8 9
1922232 16 7 8 7
1775962 6 9 16 7
1731958 10 13 4 11
1864238 7 16 7 8
1992211 10 14 5 9
155015& 8 10 12 8
1730334 6 7 16 9
1753017 19 11 3 4
171333¢ 11 7 8 11
174001& 11 7 11 8
1727372 7 12 11 7
1773500 8 9 12 8
1717728 5 14 1" 7
173321¢ 14 1" 4 7
1755590 14 10 9 3
1934631 9 14 5 8
1720567 10 6 12 8
1716558 16 10 6 4
1945119 10 12 11 3
167863¢ 15 8 10 3
1712584 8 9 13 6
1970000 5 15 5 11
167803¢ 7 10 9 9
1703807 5 12 10 8
1677718 7 8 12 8
191964¢ 5 8 12 10
1713331 14 8 5 7
1712168 15 7 3 9
1670410 8 8 12 6
1833865 14 7 7 6
1992822 11 10 7 6
171647¢ 15 5 9 5
1737408 9 9 9 7
1913227 6 10 12 6
1736693 6 8 17 3
1765084 10 14 4 6
1722074 8 3 14 8
1675570 15 5 6 7
1754082 14 7 7 5
1911918 7 11 14 1
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Null

26120
31053
20509
20671
20654
20642
20645

26116
20779
20175
29803
33650
27488
91
23532
27933
23279
31048
41508
2828
29810
3294
20646
20663
31045
26416
32305
31308
33079
23240
14032
29812
33756
31113
20709

23305
23333
31050
31042
20624

Numbe Bangla English Math GK
22

Yasir Arafat Abir 1711709
Md.Junayed Abedin 1712498
al fahad ahnaf 196515€
Junaeid 1740567
Mohlab Alam Rafar 1841060C
Md Alman mahmud Arad 191495&
Junaid Hasan 173903¢
Ahnaf Ariyan 181912¢
Jumaira Ahsan Hridin 1676703
famatu zohura shanta 1728004
ariha nur 1711863
md. tawsif siddiq 1911121
adrisha debnath diya 1872664
Gourav Sarker Argho 1977342
Mazed Sheikh 1790918
Md. Mifta Naz yeamin 1716351
Fariya islam Toya 1766277
Mahdi Aydin hasan 1842878
Almas Abida 1621132
Farhan Murayyib Rihaan 178617¢
MD- Anas 1712038
somriddha ahsan 1711383
md.al amin 1719687
Md Abdullah 1710082
Abu Usuf Shanto 1992188
Shahriar Hasan Rafsan 1720397
Habiba islam 172334%
Tasnim Jannatul Faiza 1721527
Sidratul mountah 167284¢
Syeda Mahdiat Mahmuda 1718234
Snhea Kabir 1725161
Faiza Afroz 1689798
mariam binta zonaida 183144%
nur e muntasim taeef 1711151
immamul hoq omi 1735601
hossain tanvir rahman 1621214
Sabakat Hossain 1712054
Md. Araf Khan 167490¢€
Nur Masrir Hagee Boni 1716937
Md. Abrar Rafi 1725858
ritom kumar pal 1727653
Farhan Zahid Rahat 191818¢
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Future Cadet Academy
Class 4 Without Grade
Out of Scholarship

Index No Student's Name Numbe Bangla English Math GK
26671 Abdullah Al Adnan 1713488 9 9 4
27990 Maimuna sarker 1768341 7 8 9
23302 Mursalin Kobir 1815587 10 7 7
23266 Protim bala 1676602 8 5 8
23241 Shreysi Kabir 1725161 6 5 12

Ayasha Sadika 1677373 8 8 6
Rahala haque Rahie 1811219 6 7 9

20552 Tanveer Taki 171665& 1 9 12
20969 Elliun Alam Tua 1715834 7 9 6
29811 muhtasim rahman 181704¢€ 5 10 5
20681 Ifran Raza 175096£ 2 8 11
20629 Saikat Bepary Shimanto 1611556 4 13 7
20661 Arnob Roy Surjo 1721897 6 7 12
9321 Abdullah Al MAshrafel Abir 1975483 9 7 5
33083 Fariha Hasan 1819142 14 5 8
23981 MD. Nomayer uddin 1791637 11 4 3
28917 Md. Saafwan Miskat Al 1327402 14 8 1
27887 Raina Islam 1747221 8 7 8
26125 Israt Amrin Ira 1939342 8 6 11
30956 Md.Tazim Anawar 1710667 5 7 9
20832 labiba labonno roza 1715658 8 10 2
20103 md.rifatul islam 1949011 3 6 12
30968 md misbaul haque 167333¢ 5 10 3
23336 MD Omor Faruque Modol 175231¢ 13 4 4
21502 Israt Zahan Memee 192172€ 9 5 8
23916 Zuinaira Hossain 1768037 8 2 8
23971 Md. Yousuf Zafan 191960€ 9 8 3
26393 Ayesha Julislam saifa 1910352 11 8 3
20513 Md Tasfin Sadid 1714521 5 7 7
31116 Mohibbullah 172018C 6 6 5
20570 maishara islam jeem 1944904 8 6 5
33700 sauda binte mahfuz 168739¢€ 7 11 4
31039 araf farabi 1712060 5 6 12
20653 Mayaijul Islam Ayan 1734795 5 12 1
20666 M.Lazim Ahabab 1734588 4 5 12
2420 MD Numayer 160418€ 11 6 3
26512 Taspia Tabbasum Anika 1918338 9 5 7
7672 Saeeida Binta Basher Israr 1812297 13 4 3
23027 Romaysa Rhaman 1741574 6 10 3
25337 Sadat Newaz 1717690 4 6 8
23281 Nibir Chaudhuri 1732651 15 4 3
2214 Araf Ahmed 185706€ 12 6 2
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Index No Student's Name Numbe Bangla English Math GK
FArhan Imran Shadhin 1926662 8 6 2
32353 Mohammed Mohin Khan 1936272 5 3 11
5098 Taskin farfar 181701¢ 5 3 10
5016 Arisha 1821889 4 8 10
6937 Fariya 1859994 4 5 14
21002 Md Amir hamza Rafi 153197¢ 8 6 6
20627 Ahil Mehjuz Mayan 1718117 6 8 3
20687 Azmain Khan Jawad 155348¢ 7 10 3
27796 Joya Rani Das 1791493 4 10 6
Sm .Farhan Ahmmed NAbil 167007¢ 7 5 10
5048 Apurob Chnadra Sarkar 1873794 4 8 8
20528 Md.Hamza Miah 171795¢€ 1 8 8
20872 Nanziba Zawa Arthi 1717360 5 11 4
31047 rayhansiddik rafi 1784467 6 10 6
31120 nasifa tabassum mohona 1719873 6 4 8
31131 sumaiyya islam samira 1683221 5 6 6
29815 nuzhat zahan 190492¢ 8 7 5
20813 alfaruk hossain alif 168277¢€ 8 7 3
33762 tawhid un noor 191412¢ 7 6 4
20600 Meherap Hossain 176315¢ 6 3 11
20052 Muzadalif Ahmed Alif 1766198 5 7 5
887 Md. Abir Hasan 1942788 6 5 9
33004 Jannatul Maouajiha 179658¢€ 7 2 8
23286 Takia Islam 1712054 12 4 1
26121 Imdadul hak 1822912 9 1 1
26388 Siam Rana 186965€ 3 6 9
7455 Jara Binte Jallil 1718327 6 8 5
20578 Kazi Md.Aydin 1715770 8 4 5
20599 Zawad Mahmud Taasin 1757073 2 9 4
30960 suyaib islam saad 172057¢ 5 4 5
20866 maisa tabassum 191087¢ 5 6 10
20557 abid hasan monib 1756051 1 9 8
20601 Zayed Bin Nizam 1744484 5 7 3
24988 Abdullah Al Howraj 171673C 7 8 3
881 Abdullah Al Mohid 178009C 8 5 2
7671 JAnnatul Samiya 167792¢€ 10 6 1
14022 Fahim 171541€ 7 4 6
Maria Rahman mim 1758714 6 7 2
20714 abidur rahman mahim 171745€ 5 7 7
20611 Tashdid Hossain 172177¢ 5 6 4
33318 Aahil Afarj 168600¢ 5 5 7
9071 Raisha 1723624 8 9 0
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Turag Karmakar Khudra 172880¢€ 3 6 5
33633 tasfig hasan pranto 1911785 5 8 1
20705 tanjimul alam vuiyya 1833882 5 7 4
31303 tasnima rahman arisha 1724223 5 9 4
20614 Mishat 176436€ 7 4 3
20634 Rawan Mahmud Rahim 1718693 5 7 5
23272 Samiun Rahman Tawrat 173790¢ 8 3 4
997 Rashed Sarowar Khan Rubai 1922583 6 3 4
20506 Yeakin Sarker Ahnaf 162872¢€ 5 3 5
31046 Ayon Das 1790294 5 7 3
20558 Dewan Raiyan Quddous 1875055 4 8 4
20974 mehejabin ilahi rifa 1738351 8 5 4
33757 ashkul islam 1911244 6 7 3
31302 aysha hossain eva 176447¢ 5 9 4
20692 Mucktasir Alam Araf 173006¢ 6 4 4
30442 Arafat Sunny 1917502 3 9 4
28912 Nusrat Jahan Rose 19111131 7 3 4
20849 Moumita Paul 172146¢ 6 6 3
3083 nusrat jahan nur 1737801 4 6 4
20597 adito ray 1724434 6 3 5
20672 Md Oalid Al Hasan Borno 1712017 1 7 7
20649 Ahnaf Siddiquee 192245C 3 3 6
885 Nazmul Ahsan Ayan 1711002 5 4 3
23971 lkram Hossan 1865811 1 6 5
26612 Sudad Mahbub 171907€ 7 3 5
9313 Ahona Mondal 171698¢ 6 6 2
23304 SM. Wasil 1733596 8 2 2
30341 Shajid Rahman Raiyan 1746751 5 3 5
16941 Md. Abdullah 1984557 0 5 6
5019 Wasee 1414848 6 5 0
20032 naijifa anjum sharika 1984853 5 4 5
31202 mahirar nesa nimmi 1620223 8 5 4
20566 efaj ahmed sohan 1746151 4 7 1
29316 fatema tujj johora 1734784 6 5 3
20676 Mustakim Kaif 1740197 1 6 10
20688 Peyash 179860% 6 6 3
9320 Abdullah Al Jubayer 1838871 5 2 3
32994 Mobasshira Anam Ahona 176902¢€ 6 3 1
27451 Nazerra Tazkeera 1765282 4 8 1
14024 Kaniz Kasfiya Maya 182605& 2 2 8
26112 Mihran Shakuib 171241¢ 4 4 3
20514 Md Mahfujur Rahman 1959494 3 8 2
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20899 Sadiatun Nesa Sheha 191267€ 4 10 2
31174 suyaba jahan naba 171978¢ 5 7 0
20593 avik das 1858357 4 2 5

928 Md. Fahim 178644¢ 5 3 3
31117 md. eyasin 1305844 6 2 3
476 Rawha Mustafijur Rahman 1757622 8 1 1
1122 sadiya habib 1717763 4 5 3
21503 MD Fardin Sarker 1737753 2 5 2
27871 Umme Habiba Emu 1712312 4 4 0
32350 saanjida 190470€ 0 7 1
880 ThenNoor Al mayeen 1952897 2 3 1
9331 Abir Ahamad 1795994 3 2 2
481 Md. Yasin Rahman siam 171904¢ 4 4 1
21509 Avro Dip Sen 191340¢ 2 4 3
5017 Ashrafull Islam 181760¢ 2 4 3
23234 Musaid Islam Runi 1711001 3 2 1
6469 Alifa 1960853 3 3 1
20667 Jarif 184137¢ 2 5 1
7573 Tabassum sarker 1821888 2 2 2
29817 fatema tasnim taha 1912172 2 3 1
26389 Mahir Ashab Rafi 1629772 1 1 0
Eyad sarker 10 12 7
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